
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Bloor - (715148) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.69 663 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

57.23 645 H 05/05/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Newcastle St 1

57.74 628 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

57.83 625 F 05/05/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Newcastle St 1

57.94 621 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

58.06 617 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

58.06 617 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

58.09 616 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

58.29 610 F 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

58.58 601 H 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

58.80 594 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

58.94 590 F 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

59.11 585 H 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

59.17 583 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

59.37 577 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:00.67 541 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Newcastle St 1

1:01.81 512 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Winsford 1

1:02.65 491 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:03.40 474 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Sandbach 3

1:04.87 442 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:05.06 439 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:08.83 370 F 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.83 625 F 05/05/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Newcastle St 1
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57.23 645 H 05/05/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Newcastle St 1

58.06 617 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

58.58 601 H 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

56.69 663 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

58.29 610 F 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

57.94 621 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

1:00.67 541 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Newcastle St 1

58.09 616 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

58.06 617 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

58.94 590 F 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

59.11 585 H 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

58.80 594 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

57.74 628 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

59.17 583 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

59.37 577 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:01.81 512 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Winsford 1

1:02.65 491 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:08.83 370 F 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:05.06 439 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:04.87 442 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:03.40 474 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Sandbach 3
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